

C.S. No. 30/17

27.11.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Ghanshyam Agarwal, proxy for Sh. Man Mohan Chopra,
counsel for the defendant.

It is stated that matter is pending in the Mediation centre and is
fixed for 4.12.2019.

Put up for compromise on 19.1.2019.

rs

(SIDHARTH SHARMA)
ADJ-03(E):KKD:DELHI/27.11.2018