

CS-30/17

26.02.2019

Present : Plaintiff in person.
Sh. Anil Kumar, counsel for defendant no. 1 to 6.

Defendant Sh. Ashok is not present today. Let defendant to appear in person for settlement, if any, on 22.05.2019.

(Sidharth Sharma)
ADJ-03/East/KKD/Delhi
26.02.2019