

16.03.2024.

Present : Sh. Kapil Singhal, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Mohit Diwedi, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 1 to 4, LRs of
defendant no. 5 along with defendant no. 4 Mehak in person.
Sh. Naresh, defendant no. 6 in person.

At joint request, put up on **04.04.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/16.03.2024