

18.11.2024.

Present : Sh. Kapil Singhal, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. Yogesh Kumar, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 6 namely
Naresh Kumar through VC.
Sh. Mohit Diwedi, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 1 to 5.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **29.11.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/18.11.2024