

04.03.2025

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Yogesh Kumar, ld. counsel for the defendant no. 6.

Sh. Mohit, Dwivedi, Ld. counsel for the defendant no. 1, 2, 3, 4
and LRs of the defendant no. 5.

Ld. counsels for the defendants submit that settlement talks are
going on between the parties. They request for adjournment.

Put up on **27.05.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/04.03.2025