

18.03.2026

Present : Sh. Kapil Singhal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. Parvesh Malik, Ld. proxy counsel for the defendant no. 5.

Both the parties submit that some further time is required to finalize the settlement.

Put up on **04.06.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/18.03.2026